Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in
favour of(NAMES)

DEEPAK
VITHO
VARAK

KRISHNANATH
RAMA
THAKUR

NAMDEV
BABAL
CHARI

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1_
Government
Primary
School
Gaonkarwada
Honda (East
wing)

26

| =

569

627

27

654

2-
Government
Primary
School,
Gaonkarwada,
Honda (West
Wing)

27

| o

484

541

14

555

3_
Government
Primary
School, Honda

20

e

394

430

14

444

4- Bhagwan
Mahavir
Government
High School
Honda (North
Wing)

15

|

353

427

14

441

5- Bhagwan
Mahavir
Government
High School,
Honda (South
Wing)

16

N

363

423

426

6_
Government
Primary
School,
Narayan
Nagar (East
wing)
Adjacent
Room

47

| e

373

462

467

7_
Government
Primary
School,
Narayan
Nagar (West
wing)

483

540

544




8_
Government
Primary
School,
Narayan
Nagar (North
Wing)

231

235

9_
Government
Primary
School,
Soliyem

469

10

479

10

10-
Government
Primary
School,
Ovaliyem

105

108

11

11-
Government
Primary
School, Saleli

| s

s

‘ 637

706

26

732

12

12-
Government
High School
Bhuipal (East

Wing)

e

|

‘ 557

624

11

635

13

13-
Government
High School
Bhuipal (West

Wing)

‘ 325

404

410

14

14-
Government
Primary
School
Tulshimala

|

‘ 17

‘ 306

336

340

15

15-
Government
Primary
School,
Podocem

i

a

| e

735

18

753

16

16-
Government
Primary
School,
Belwada (East
Wing)

57

33

458

548

16

564

17

17-
Government
Primary
School,
Belwada

96

29

558

683

16

699




(West wing)

18

18-
Government
Primary
School Poriem

112 ‘ 42 ‘ 434

588

12

600

19

19-
Government
Primary
School
Gholwada

117 ‘ 65 ‘ 522

704

14

718

20

20-
Government
Primary
School
Codiem

60 ‘ 29 ‘ 504

593

14

607

21

21-
Government
high School
Pissurlem
(East wing)

66 ‘ 34 ‘ 503

603

16

619

22

22-
Government
Primary
School
Kajaryachi
Vhali
(Shantinagar)
Pissurlem

61 ‘ 23 ‘ 627

711

21

732

23

23-
Government
primary
school
cumbarcond

43 ‘ 26 ‘ 330

399

406

24

24- Govt.
primary
school
pratapnagar
Arvalem

33 ‘ 37 ‘ 522

592

600

25

25- Govt.
primary
school (South
wing) varche
Arvalem

25 ‘ 26 ‘ 436

487

15

502

26

26- Govt.
primary
school (North
wing) varche
Arvalem

52 ‘ 32 ‘ 496

580

39

619

Total number of
Votes recorded at
Polling Station

1107 ‘ 827 ‘ 11614

13548

341

13889




Number of Votes
recorded on

Postal Ballot 138 5 143
paper
Total Votes Polled 1107 ‘ 828 ‘ 11751 13686 346 14032




