

Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)			Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		DEEPAK VITHO VARAK	KRISHNANATH RAMA THAKUR	NAMDEV BABAL CHARI				
1	1- Government Primary School Gaonkarwada Honda (East wing)	26	32	569	627	27	654	0
2	2- Government Primary School, Gaonkarwada, Honda (West Wing)	27	30	484	541	14	555	0
3	3- Government Primary School, Honda	20	16	394	430	14	444	0
4	4- Bhagwan Mahavir Government High School Honda (North Wing)	15	59	353	427	14	441	0
5	5- Bhagwan Mahavir Government High School, Honda (South Wing)	16	44	363	423	3	426	0
6	6- Government Primary School, Narayan Nagar (East wing) Adjacent Room	47	42	373	462	5	467	0
7	7- Government Primary School, Narayan Nagar (West wing)	5	52	483	540	4	544	0

8	8- Government Primary School, Narayan Nagar (North Wing)	7	12	212	231	4	235	0
9	9- Government Primary School, Soliyem	32	21	416	469	10	479	0
10	10- Government Primary School, Ovaliyem	7	3	95	105	3	108	0
11	11- Government Primary School, Saleli	50	19	637	706	26	732	0
12	12- Government High School Bhuipal (East Wing)	49	18	557	624	11	635	0
13	13- Government High School Bhuipal (West Wing)	34	45	325	404	6	410	0
14	14- Government Primary School Tulshimala	13	17	306	336	4	340	0
15	15- Government Primary School, Podocem	37	41	657	735	18	753	0
16	16- Government Primary School, Belwada (East Wing)	57	33	458	548	16	564	0
17	17- Government Primary School, Belwada	96	29	558	683	16	699	0

	(West wing)							
18	18- Government Primary School Poriem	112	42	434	588	12	600	0
19	19- Government Primary School Gholwada	117	65	522	704	14	718	0
20	20- Government Primary School Codium	60	29	504	593	14	607	0
21	21- Government high School Pissurlem (East wing)	66	34	503	603	16	619	0
22	22- Government Primary School Kajaryachi Vhali (Shantinagar) Pissurlem	61	23	627	711	21	732	0
23	23- Government primary school cumbarcond	43	26	330	399	7	406	0
24	24- Govt. primary school pratapnagar Arvalem	33	37	522	592	8	600	0
25	25- Govt. primary school (South wing) varche Arvalem	25	26	436	487	15	502	0
26	26- Govt. primary school (North wing) varche Arvalem	52	32	496	580	39	619	0
Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station		1107	827	11614	13548	341	13889	0

Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper	0	1	137	138	5	143	0
Total Votes Polled	1107	828	11751	13686	346	14032	0